
Championnats Régionaux Open des
Maîtres

04/03/18
Date :

DURAND Frédéric

DURAND Frédéric

DURAND Frédéric

HENNEQUIN Rémy

HENNEQUIN Rémy

HENNEQUIN Rémy

HENNEQUIN Rémy

LAPLACE Mélanie

LAPLACE Mélanie

LAPLACE Mélanie

LAPLACE Mélanie

Nom - Prénom

100 NL

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 4N

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 NL

50 Brasse

50 NL

Nage

01:28:36

01:30:18

01:29:00

00:40:86

00:31:44

01:58:06

01:33:22

00:53:64

00:41:41

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:25:02

00:44:35

00:35:39

01:30:28

01:28:50

00:39:89

00:31:29

02:02:77

01:35:95

00:55:36

00:40:52

Lieu : 
Saintes Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas


