

Résultats

Compétition : Championnats Régionaux Open des Maîtres

Bassin: 25

Lieu: Saintes

Date:

04/03/18

Nom - Prénom	Nage	N° Relais Ordre Engagement	Temps	Hors minimas
DURAND Frédéric	100 NL	01:28:36	01:25:02	
DURAND Frédéric	50 Brasse		00:44:35	
DURAND Frédéric	50 NL		00:35:39	
HENNEQUIN Rémy	100 Brasse	01:30:18	01:30:28	
HENNEQUIN Rémy	100 4N	01:29:00	01:28:50	
HENNEQUIN Rémy	50 Brasse	00:40:86	00:39:89	
HENNEQUIN Rémy	50 NL	00:31:44	00:31:29	
LAPLACE Mélanie	100 Brasse	01:58:06	02:02:77	
LAPLACE Mélanie	100 NL	01:33:22	01:35:95	
LAPLACE Mélanie	50 Brasse	00:53:64	00:55:36	
LAPLACE Mélanie	50 NL	00:41:41	00:40:52	